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Wr. Cup 2015 Runde 4

LSV vy WIEN

*Cup* Wien, Floridsdorf, 18.10.2015 SCHWIMMEN
Event 54 Boys, 100m Freestyle Schilerklasse 2
18.10.2015 - 15:50 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 9
2 DVORTSOQV Evgeny 03 SC Donau Wien NT
3 HOCHMEISTER Johannes 03 The Mermaids Wien NT
4 KOHL Leander Wolfram 04 SC Donau Wien NT
Heat 2 of 9
1 ALTINAY Salim 03 Schwimm Union Wien NT
2 HAMZAVI Elias 04 SC Donau Wien NT
3 GROSS Julius 04 Schwimm Union Wien NT
4 SNIZEK Andre 04 SC Hakoah Wien NT
5 PIREL Stefan 03 SC Donau Wien NT
6 LONCARIC Eugen 04 SC Donau Wien NT
Heat 3 of 9
1 VON CRANACH Elia 03 SC Donau Wien 2:10.04
2 LOVAS-ROMVARY Vince 04 Schwimm Union Wien 1:55.08
3 BURT Elias 03 SCim Theresianum 1:44.71
4 CETINKAYA Ahmet 04 ASV Wien 1:45.91
5 ROBIN Leander 03 SC Donau Wien 1:56.86
6 DUQUE Raphael 04 SC Donau Wien 2:28.01
Heat 4 of 9
1 BARTNIK Milosz 04 SC Diana Wien 1:38.52
2 ZACH-KIESLING David 03 ASV Wien 1:31.39
3 ZYMON Hubert 03 SC Donau Wien 1:31.35
4 IHNATENKO Andrej 04 ASV Wien 1:31.35
5 MAKSIMOVIC Marko 04 Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 1:35.76
6 RELOTA Mateo 04 SCim Theresianum 1:42.46
Heat 5 of 9
1 MOSER Lukas 04 The Mermaids Wien 1:31.10
2 MALOVIC Lazar 04 The Mermaids Wien 1:29.67
3 BARAT Miksa 04 SC Donau Wien 1:28.40
4 LASZLO Martin 04 ASV Wien 1:29.35
5 EMROVIC Kemal 04 SC Donau Wien 1:30.95
6 UNTERZAUCHER Clemens 04 SC Hakoah Wien 1:31.27
Heat 6 of 9
1 ROSINAS Gabrielius 03 SCim Theresianum 1:26.87
2 SAKAC Egon 03 ASV Wien 1:21.46
3 KUKLA Konrad 04  Vienna Agquatic SC 1:19.13
4 FRITTHUM Gregory 04 SCim Theresianum 1:21.43
5 RILLE Fabian 03 Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 1:23.41
6 DIACONU Alberto 03 The Mermaids Wien 1:27.58
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Wr. Cup 2015 Runde 4
Wien, Floridsdorf, 18.10.2015

LSV vy WIEN

SCHWIMMEN

Event 54, Boys, 100m Freestyle

Heat 7 of 9

1 HANDL Paul

2 SCHAFFRIAN Mark

3 KOZOKAR Nikola

4 KRABERGER Alexander
5 BRUNAR Leander

6 REKTORIK Paul

Heat 8 of 9

1 REICHEL Simon

2 TRIFUNOVIC Philipp

3 HANSEN LOEVE Niklas

4 LACKNER Mathias

5 FREUDENTHALER Clemens
6 LOVISEK Richard

Heat 9 of 9

1 WACK Arpad

2 PETRO Michal

3 EMROVIC Kenan
4 CAJKOVSKY Luka
5 RIZEK Andreas

6 DJURIC Filip

RE8RRBR

03
03

RR8

03
03
03
03

Vienna Aquatic SC
Schwimm Union Wien
SC Hakoah Wien

The Mermaids Wien
SC im Theresianum
ASV Wien

ASV Wien

SV Simmering

SC Hakoah Wien

SV Friesen Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
SV Simmering

Vienna Aquatic SC
Schwimm Union Wien
SC Donau Wien
Vienna Aquatic SC
The Mermaids Wien
Vienna Aquatic SC

1:18.08
1:15.48
1:15.04
1:15.22
1:17.00
1:18.73

1:14.48
1:13.78
1:10.61
1:10.84
1:14.04
1:14.88

1:09.98
1:06.97
1:05.35
1:06.34
1:08.80
1:10.52

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.39204

Registered to LSV Wien

19.10.2015 13:21 - Page 2



